SubmerSible
PumPS
Drainage Pump
Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure. No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
Distributed by Available from:
FEATURES
• All stainless steel body

at 2m
Flow
at 4m
Flow
at 6m
Max
Height
Rated
Power
Cable
Length
Discharge Outlet
Size (Multiple)
RRP
(inc 10% GST)
BIA-JH60068 Stainless Steel 5mm 15000 13500 11520 8100 8.5m 600W 10M 1” 1¼” 1½”   $
BIA-JH40011 Plastic 5mm 7500 5000 5200 3050 8m 400W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”   $
BIA-JH8003P Stainless Steel 0.5mm 4980 4200 3000 2100 30m 800W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”   $
40 60 120 180 200 240 280 300
8
6
4

at 2m
Flow
at 4m
Flow
at 6m
Max
Height
Rated
Power
Cable
Length
Discharge Outlet
Size (Multiple)
RRP
(inc 10% GST)
BIA-JH400 Plastic 5mm 7500 6600 4500 2700 8m 400W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”  $
BIA-JH550 Stainless Steel 5mm 9000 8300 5700 2400 7.5m 550W 10m 1” 1¼”  $
BIA-JH900 Plastic 5mm 13500 12600 10500 6600 9m 900W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”  $
Drainage Pumps
Vortex Pumps
BIA-JH400 BIA-JH550 BIA-JH900
BIA-JH750B

at 2m
Flow
at 4m
Flow
at 6m
Max
Height
Rated
Power
Cable
Length
Discharge Outlet
Size (Multiple)
RRP
(inc 10% GST)
BIA-JH550B Plastic 35mm 9500 8500 5400 2700 7m 550W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”  $
BIA-JH750B Stainless Steel 35mm 12500 11100 7800 4500 8m 750W 10m 1” 1¼” 1½”  $
BIA-JH550B